AXIS BANK
I\

RADHAKRISHNAN S

Joint Holder :- -

S/O SENRAYAN,1/43,EAST STREET,SEKKAPATTI
NILAKKOTTAIDINDIGUL
KUNNUVARANKOTTAI-

DINDIGUL

TAMIL NADU

624220

Registered Mobile No :XXXXXX0089
Registered Email ID:KRXXXX01@GMAIL.COM
Scheme :EASY ACCESS SALARY ACCOUNT

Customer 1D :946526970
IFSC Code :UTIB0001747
MICR Code :625211007
Nominee Registered : Y
Nominee Name :VIJAYA
PAN :DFSPR4853G

Statement of Account No :922010064439310 for the period (From : 13-02-2025 To : 12-08-2025)
Tran Date | Chg No Particulars Debit Credit Balance |git-
r

OPENING BALANCE .00
UPI/P2A/541738692590/RADHA KR/CANARA

20-02-2025 BA/UPI/ 500.00 500.00| 1746
UPI/P2A/505247790088/RADHA KR/CANARA

21-02-2025 BA/UPI/ 10000.00 10500.00| 1746
ATM-CASH/BATLAGUNDU

22-02-2025 ADWM/DINDIGUL/220225 10000.00 500.00| 1746
UPI/P2A/541957762667/RADHA KR/CANARA

22-02-2025 BA/UPI/ 800.00 1300.00| 1746
UPI/P2M/541900149958/CRED Club

22-02-2025 /paymen/AXIS BANK 1139.00 161.00| 1746
UPI/P2M/542411517350/AKIL SONA AGENCY

27-02-2025 /UPI/TAMILNAD MERCANTILE 50.00 111.00( 1746
UPI/P2A/542962311441/RADHA KR/CANARA

04-03-2025 BA/UPI/ 1.00 112.00| 1746
IFT/KMKNITWEAR7193/917030012857139/SAL

05-03-2025 ARY/SDMC:030/GP20250305MBIJLQ00004100/ 22500.00 22612.00| 248
UPI/P2M/506552825748/CRED Club

06-03-2025 /paymen/AXIS BANK 22524.00 88.00| 1746
SB:922010064439310:Int.Pd:01-01-2025 to 31-

31-03-2025 03-2025 2.00 90.00| 1746
IFT/KM KNITWEAR7356/917030012857139/SAL
ARY/SDMC:040/GP20250405MBLQWC000040

05-04-2025 00/ 15225.00 15315.00| 248
UPI/P2A/546251324642/RADHA KRISHNAN

06-04-2025 S /UPI/CANARA BANK 15000.00 315.00| 1746
UPI/P2A/224339781045/BOOPATHI A

14-04-2025 /UPI/State Bank Of India 200.00 115.00| 1746
UPI/P2A/547227105275/NIRMAL RAJ A

16-04-2025 /UPI/State Bank Of India 20.00 95.00| 1746
UPI/P2M/510984173004/ALLIKUDIM

19-04-2025 /UPI/AXIS BANK 20.00 75.00| 1746

21-04-2025 Ac xfr from Sol 1746 to 1747 75.00 .00 087

21-04-2025 Ac xfr from Sol 1746 to 1747 75.00 75.00| 087
NEFT/IBKL250506856629/KM KNITWEAR

06-05-2025 PRIVATE L/IDBI BANK/SALARY// 22000.00 22075.00| 248
UPI/P2M/549311892930/CRED Club

07-05-2025 /paymen/AXIS BANK 18823.00 3252.00| 1747
UPI/P2M/549306930706/Flipkart Payments

07-05-2025 /Paid vV/IYES BANK LIMITED YBS 139.00 3113.00| 1747
UPI/P2A/549337873087/RADHA KRISHNAN

07-05-2025 S /UPI/CANARA BANK 3000.00 113.00| 1747
UPI/P2A/512868712347/RADHA KRISHNAN

08-05-2025 S /UPI/CANARA BANK 100.00 13.00| 1747
UPI/P2A/513786690181/RADHA KR/CANARA

17-05-2025 BA/UPI/ 1509.00 1522.00| 1747



mailto:KRXXXX01@GMAIL.COM

ATM-CASH/OPP NEW BUS

19-05-2025 STAND/Salem/190525 500.00 1022.00| 1747
UPI/P2M/551228613988/CRED Club

26-05-2025 /paymen/AXIS BANK 1000.00 22.00| 1747
NEFT/IBKL250606275516/KM KNITWEAR

06-06-2025 PRIVATE L/IDBI BANK/SALARY// 22500.00 22522.00| 248
UPI/P2M/552325355646/CRED Club

06-06-2025 /paymen/AXIS BANK 15384.00 7138.00| 1747
UPI1/P2M/552310357869/CRED Club

06-06-2025 /paymen/AXIS BANK 5928.00 1210.00| 1747
UPI/P2A/552371962344/RADHA KRISHNAN

06-06-2025 S /UPI/CANARA BANK 1200.00 10.00| 1747
SB:922010064439310:Int.Pd:01-04-2025 to 30-

01-07-2025 06-2025 4.00 14.00| 1747
NEFT/IBKL250705660577/KM KNITWEAR

05-07-2025 PRIVATE L/IDBI BANK/SALARY// 22500.00 22514.00| 248
UP1/P2M/518669488686/CRED Club

05-07-2025 /paymen/AXIS BANK 10816.00 11698.00| 1747
UP1/P2M/518669496264/CRED Club

05-07-2025 /paymen/AXIS BANK 3245.00 8453.00| 1747
UPI/P2A/518809270380/RADHA KRISHNAN

07-07-2025 S /UPI/CANARA BANK 8000.00 453.00| 1747
UPI/P2M/778678571915/CRED Club

10-07-2025 /paymen/AXIS BANK 250.00 203.00| 1747
UPI/P2A/555870092117/RADHA KRISHNAN

11-07-2025 S /UPI/CANARA BANK 200.00 3.00| 1747
UPI/P2A/519530887403/Sunil Kum/AIRTEL

14-07-2025 PA/UPI/ 150.00 153.00| 1747
UPI/P2A/556393492351/VISVANATH/AXIS

16-07-2025 BANK/UPI/ 500.00 653.00| 1747
UPI/P2A/519730129209/RADHA KRISHNAN

16-07-2025 S /UPI/CANARA BANK 650.00 3.00| 1747
TRANSACTION TOTAL 118263.00 118266.00
CLOSING BALANCE 3.00

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that
he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It
excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further
clarifications, please contact the Branch.

We would like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate of your iConnect passord,login id and
debit card number through emails OR phone call Further,we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising
from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such
suspicious/spam emails, if received by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To
know more about the applicable charges,please visit www.axisbank.com

Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) insurance cover is applicable in all Banks' deposits, such as savings, current,
fixed, recurring etc* up to maximum amount of Rs 5 Lakh including principal & interest both* (* for exceptions and details please refer
www.dicgc.org.in )

In compliance with regulatory guidelines, the non-CTS cheque books attached to the accounts would be destroyed in banks core banking
System. Thus, Non CTS cheques will not be valid for CASH, Clearing and Transfer transactions

To ensure you never miss any critical communication from us, it is important that your latest / correct mobile number and email ID are updated
in our records. Kindly visit your nearest Axis Bank Loan Centre /Branch / Agri area office for updating your latest / correct mobile number and
email ID in our records. You can also update your email ID using Internet Banking & Mobile Banking App, open

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXIS BANK LTD,TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad . 380006.

BRANCH ADDRESS - AXIS BANK LTD, M VADIPATTI,DINDIGUL [TN], NO 12-1-140-C, MIDDLE STREET, NILAKOTTAI
TALUK, 624211, M VADIPATTI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA, TEL:04543 -267639 FAX:

Legends :

ICONN - Transaction trough Internet Banking
VMT-ICON - Visa Money Transfer through Internet Banking
AUTOSWEEP - Transfer to linked fixed deposit

REV SWEEP - Interest on Linked fixed Deposit

SWEEP TRF - Transfer from Linked Fixed Deposit / Account
VMT - Visa Money Transfer through ATM

CWDR - Cash Withdrawal through ATM
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PUR - POS purchase

TIP/ SCG - Surcharge on usage of debit card at pumps/railway ticket purchase or hotel tips
RATE.DIFF - Difference in rates on usage of card internationally

CLG - Cheque Clearing Transaction

EDC - Credit transaction through EDC Machine

SETU - Seamless electronic fund transfer through AXIS Bank

Int.pd - Interest paid to customer

Int.Coll - I terest collected from the customer

This is a system generated output and requires no signature.

++++ End of Statement ++++
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